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CASA BONEHEAD 5K/10K
Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION.

1 297 FREDERICK, JESSE 00:21:11.19 6:50 29 M
2 451 Burress, Greg 00:21:18.73 6:52 42 M
3 296 FORBES, JUSTUS 00:23:27.29 7:34 22 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION.

1 356 MEYER, AMY 00:21:31.94 6:56 27 F
2 355 MELLO, KARA 00:25:16.49 8:09 27 F
3 455 LENOX, ELIZABETH 00:25:20.31 8:10 23 F

MALE 13 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K

1 489 SMITH, KENDALL 00:27:34.01 8:54 10 M

MALE 14 - 19 IN DIVISION 5K

1 339 HAWKINS, JOE 00:39:28.05 12:44 14 M

MALE 20-29 IN DIVISION 5K

1 338 HARRIS, JOSEPH 00:35:26.67 11:26 29 M
2 346 KHAYAT, PATRICK 00:47:45.31 15:24 21 M
3 240 BUSH, JEFFREY 00:49:38.85 16:01 23 M

MALE 30-39 IN DIVISION 5K

1 354 MELER, JASON 00:23:39.11 7:38 33 M
2 246 CHINN, RON 00:25:03.55 8:05 34 M
3 348 KRUSE, BRIAN 00:25:26.95 8:12 39 M
4 343 JENSEN, DANIEL 00:25:32.43 8:14 31 M
5 370 WINBORN, RYAN 00:26:38.87 8:35 38 M
6 362 ROVEY, JOSH 00:33:23.33 10:46 32 M
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7 452 Whittingham, Matt 00:47:43.17 15:24 30 M

MALE 40-49 IN DIVISION 5K

1 485 LUCAS, MARK 00:25:11.60 8:07 49 M
2 298 FRUEH, ROBERT 00:31:07.05 10:02 48 M
3 266 CLAYTON, KEN 00:38:01.00 12:16 44 M

MALE 50-59 IN DIVISION 5K

1 335 GUM, PETE 00:29:50.45 9:37 58 M

MALE 60-69 IN DIVISION 5K

1 340 HAWKINS, TERRY 00:29:05.07 9:23 60 M
2 277 DUBROFF, RICHARD 00:39:25.63 12:43 65 M

FEMALE 13 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K

1 341 HO, VISAKHA 00:31:41.74 10:13 13 F

FEMALE 20-29 IN DIVISION 5K

1 272 DELFINO, MEGAN 00:49:38.91 16:01 21 F
2 363 SCHADE, RACHEL 00:52:09.85 16:49 26 F
3 369 WHITEFIELD, OLIVIA 00:52:13.12 16:51 26 F
4 299 GOODSON, SAMMIE 00:54:35.53 17:36 28 F
5 456 GOLCHERT, GINNY 00:55:26.97 17:53 28 F

FEMALE 30-39 IN DIVISION 5K

1 216 BLOOM, AMANDA 00:27:34.42 8:54 39 F
2 344 JONES, CARISSA 00:28:27.12 9:11 38 F
3 359 RICH, BECKY 00:29:24.07 9:29 32 F
4 361 ROVEY, ERIN 00:33:23.16 10:46 32 F
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5 360 RICKARD, SHAWNA 00:34:15.98 11:03 37 F
6 364 SULLIVAN, SARAH 00:35:05.70 11:19 36 F
7 368 VALLECILLO, AMANDA 00:35:40.74 11:30 30 F
8 396 BARNARD, CHRISTINE 00:38:35.38 12:27 36 F
9 353 MELER, KARA 00:38:39.45 12:28 30 F
10 345 KAHL, SHELIAH 00:40:59.74 13:13 39 F
11 342 HOENER, CHERYL 00:47:05.39 15:11 39 F
12 347 KRUSE, VICTORIA 00:55:26.86 17:53 35 F
13 215 BLECKMAN, LORI 00:55:48.49 18:00 30 F
14 351 LLOYD, KERI 00:55:48.57 18:00 39 F

FEMALE 40-49 IN DIVISION 5K

1 265 CLAYTON, CARLA 00:34:16.46 11:03 43 F
2 366 THOMPSON, KRIS 00:36:12.08 11:41 42 F
3 486 LUCAS, JACKIE 00:39:34.09 12:46 47 F
4 365 TAYLOR, NADINE 00:40:55.39 13:12 43 F
5 352 LUNA, CAMILLE 00:40:59.61 13:13 48 F
6 267 COURTOIS, KATHY 00:45:18.45 14:37 43 F
7 274 DIXON, LORI 00:45:18.54 14:37 42 F
8 488 SMITH, AMY 00:47:52.77 15:26 41 F
9 457 VANDYKE, NATALIE 00:56:10.96 18:07 43 F

FEMALE 50-59 IN DIVISION 5K

1 336 GUM, DENISE 00:32:29.38 10:29 57 F
2 145 ANDREWS, TAMMY 00:35:02.53 11:18 50 F
3 358 NESBITT, JOAN 00:36:02.49 11:37 50 F
4 367 VALENTE-KHAYAT, REGINA 00:47:44.79 15:24 51 F
5 243 BUTLER, MOLLY 00:54:34.49 17:36 56 F
6 337 HARRIS, LINDA 01:05:26.72 21:06 58 F

FEMALE 60-69 IN DIVISION 5K

1 399 LEMEN, DEBBIE 00:32:27.29 10:28 60 F
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2 350 LEHMANN, BEVERLY 00:55:27.28 17:53 68 F
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DIVISION: 5K

1 297 FREDERICK, JESSE 00:21:11.19 6:50 29 M
2 451 Burress, Greg 00:21:18.73 6:52 42 M
3 356 MEYER, AMY 00:21:31.94 6:56 27 F
4 296 FORBES, JUSTUS 00:23:27.29 7:34 22 M
5 354 MELER, JASON 00:23:39.11 7:38 33 M
6 246 CHINN, RON 00:25:03.55 8:05 34 M
7 485 LUCAS, MARK 00:25:11.60 8:07 49 M
8 355 MELLO, KARA 00:25:16.49 8:09 27 F
9 455 LENOX, ELIZABETH 00:25:20.31 8:10 23 F
10 348 KRUSE, BRIAN 00:25:26.95 8:12 39 M
11 343 JENSEN, DANIEL 00:25:32.43 8:14 31 M
12 370 WINBORN, RYAN 00:26:38.87 8:35 38 M
13 489 SMITH, KENDALL 00:27:34.01 8:54 10 M
14 216 BLOOM, AMANDA 00:27:34.42 8:54 39 F
15 344 JONES, CARISSA 00:28:27.12 9:11 38 F
16 340 HAWKINS, TERRY 00:29:05.07 9:23 60 M
17 359 RICH, BECKY 00:29:24.07 9:29 32 F
18 335 GUM, PETE 00:29:50.45 9:37 58 M
19 298 FRUEH, ROBERT 00:31:07.05 10:02 48 M
20 341 HO, VISAKHA 00:31:41.74 10:13 13 F
21 399 LEMEN, DEBBIE 00:32:27.29 10:28 60 F
22 336 GUM, DENISE 00:32:29.38 10:29 57 F
23 361 ROVEY, ERIN 00:33:23.16 10:46 32 F
24 362 ROVEY, JOSH 00:33:23.33 10:46 32 M
25 360 RICKARD, SHAWNA 00:34:15.98 11:03 37 F
26 265 CLAYTON, CARLA 00:34:16.46 11:03 43 F
27 145 ANDREWS, TAMMY 00:35:02.53 11:18 50 F
28 364 SULLIVAN, SARAH 00:35:05.70 11:19 36 F
29 338 HARRIS, JOSEPH 00:35:26.67 11:26 29 M
30 368 VALLECILLO, AMANDA 00:35:40.74 11:30 30 F
31 358 NESBITT, JOAN 00:36:02.49 11:37 50 F
32 366 THOMPSON, KRIS 00:36:12.08 11:41 42 F
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33 266 CLAYTON, KEN 00:38:01.00 12:16 44 M
34 396 BARNARD, CHRISTINE 00:38:35.38 12:27 36 F
35 353 MELER, KARA 00:38:39.45 12:28 30 F
36 277 DUBROFF, RICHARD 00:39:25.63 12:43 65 M
37 339 HAWKINS, JOE 00:39:28.05 12:44 14 M
38 486 LUCAS, JACKIE 00:39:34.09 12:46 47 F
39 365 TAYLOR, NADINE 00:40:55.39 13:12 43 F
40 352 LUNA, CAMILLE 00:40:59.61 13:13 48 F
41 345 KAHL, SHELIAH 00:40:59.74 13:13 39 F
42 267 COURTOIS, KATHY 00:45:18.45 14:37 43 F
43 274 DIXON, LORI 00:45:18.54 14:37 42 F
44 342 HOENER, CHERYL 00:47:05.39 15:11 39 F
45 452 Whittingham, Matt 00:47:43.17 15:24 30 M
46 367 VALENTE-KHAYAT, REGINA 00:47:44.79 15:24 51 F
47 346 KHAYAT, PATRICK 00:47:45.31 15:24 21 M
48 488 SMITH, AMY 00:47:52.77 15:26 41 F
49 240 BUSH, JEFFREY 00:49:38.85 16:01 23 M
50 272 DELFINO, MEGAN 00:49:38.91 16:01 21 F
51 363 SCHADE, RACHEL 00:52:09.85 16:49 26 F
52 369 WHITEFIELD, OLIVIA 00:52:13.12 16:51 26 F
53 243 BUTLER, MOLLY 00:54:34.49 17:36 56 F
54 299 GOODSON, SAMMIE 00:54:35.53 17:36 28 F
55 347 KRUSE, VICTORIA 00:55:26.86 17:53 35 F
56 456 GOLCHERT, GINNY 00:55:26.97 17:53 28 F
57 350 LEHMANN, BEVERLY 00:55:27.28 17:53 68 F
58 215 BLECKMAN, LORI 00:55:48.49 18:00 30 F
59 351 LLOYD, KERI 00:55:48.57 18:00 39 F
60 457 VANDYKE, NATALIE 00:56:10.96 18:07 43 F
61 337 HARRIS, LINDA 01:05:26.72 21:06 58 F


